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WELLINGTON-WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT— continned.
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No. of Sheep on
April 30,1 April 30,

1912. | J913.

Feathbkston Covhty—continued.
Hancox, Fred., Hollow Rock, Martinborough
Hannay, Alexander, Te Pave, Featherston ...
Hansen and Haycock, Martinborough
Harris, A. J.,Pukoi, Martinborough
Harrison, G. P., Greytown
Harrison, Walter, Pukahou, Hinakura, Mar-

tinborough
Hathaway, D., Martinborough
Hartigan, M., Martinborough
Hawkins, E. B., Pine Grove, Greytown
Haycock,'T. O., Homeburn, Martinborough
Hayes, L. S., carrier, Greytoyvn
Heagerty, J. D., Greytown
Hodder, William G., Torohanga, Featherston
Hodge, J., Greytown
Holmes, E. Carleton, Te Hopai, Featherston
Hulbert, G, Dyerville, Martinborough
Hume, George, Tauanui, Featherston
Hume, William, Raho Ruru, Pirinoa
Hutton, G. T. F., Martinborough
Ingley, Thomas, Wait.iro, Greytown North ...
Irons, W. A., Martinborough
Jackson, E. H., Stonestead, Greytown
Jackson, J. J., Martinborough
Judd, F. Arthur, Tane
Judd, Frank, Greytown
Kelly, Richard, Silver Spring, Featherston ...
Kempton, F. V., Greytown
Kennedy, Thomas, Whangamoana, Feathers-

ton
Lamb, John, Martinborough
Lyford, C, Tauherenikau
Macleay, D (Estate of), Martinborough ...
Marchant, F. G. A., Allman, Martinborough
Martin, Arthur, Otaraia, Martinborough ...
Martin, John, Puruatanga, Martinborough ...
Martin, W. B., Purutanga, Martinborough
Martin, W. J., Huangarua, Martinborough...
Matthews, A., Wairongomai, Featherston ...
Matthews, Charles, Oporua, Featherston ...
Matthews, H. A., Papatati, Featherston
Matthews, Norman,Wharepapa, Featherston
McAlpine, W. C, Martinborough
McCarthy, J. H., Martinborough
McDonald, J.,.Martinborough
MeDougall, D. (Executors), Pirinoa
McDougall, J. A., Martinborough
MeDougall, J.D., Pirinoa
McGaffin, Archie, Martinborough
Mclvor, Thomas, Featherston
McKay, William, Hikawera, Martinborough
McLaren Bros., Hinakura, Martinborough
McLaren, D. W., Hinakura, Martinborough
McLaren, H. S., Martinborough
McLaren, P., Ngakonui, Hinakura
McLeod, A. D., Hautotara, Martinborough
McLeod, A., Glendrynoeh, Hinakura
McLeod, Donald, Mount Adams, Hinakura
McLeod, F., Hillside, Martinborough
McLeod, Murdock, Hurangi, Martinborough
McLeod, Robert, Hautotara, Martinborough
McLeod, W. M., Whakapuni, Martinborough
McLeod, W. R., Pirinoa
McMaster, D. (Estate of), Matawhero, Mar-

tinborough
MeMaster, J. and J. D., The Grove, Box 24,

Martinborough
McMaster, John, Tuhitarata, Martinborough
Monckton,Frederick (Estate of), Featherston
Morrison, H. and G, Glenmorvan, Morrison's

Bush
Morrison, W., Otaria, Martinborough
Niniwa Heremia, Tablelands, Martinborough
Nix, W. J., Tauherenikau
Orr, James, Martinborough
Orr, William, Platform Farm, Greytown ...
Palmer, R. N., Longbush
Pain and Sutherland, AdmiralRun, Gladstone
Pain, J. A., Martinborough
Parker, John, Featherston
Parker, Stanley, Kumenga, Dyerville
Parker, W. R., Kahautara, Featherston
Pearce, A. G, Kahautara, Featherston
Perry, Francis E-, Martinborough .. I

51.3
2217

40
80

1500

631
76
22

2908
6

750
462

10
2858
405

4680
5540
1425
2610

690
4189

659
1369
854
276
527

3325

1004

864
178

6100
4748
3650
7208
3000
2692
2900
4074

627
Nil
1652

40
15

1920

890
23

NU
3403

90
865
232

18
3106

532
5890
2565
1916
1581
657

3607
757

NU
810
224
535

3484

1075
421
852.

55
6000
4294
3359
7880
3407
3241
3190
3494

174
642

Nil
4163
3952
1367
556
908

1303
8021
1755
2588

19633
3040
2000
1750
2493
4234
3617
5175
1678
2408

150
3040
3880

639

1200
11684

1951- 2084
18500
6060
2000
1425
1124
3378
4067
5095

2845

769 630

70 1230
10

27722600

1311
62

1120
418
130
633

9770
712
458

1245
1622
1310
380
150
755

10931
732
373

2030
360

1827
4350

167
1880
3656

No. of Sheepon

April 30, April 30,
1912. 1913.

Featherston County—continued,
Parker, S., DyervUle
Peterson, W. A., Martinborough'*''
Piripi Niko, Pirinoa
Ranish, Henry, Hinaki, Martinborough
Riddiford and Co., Te Awaiti, Martin-

borough
Riddiford and Co., Glenburn, Hinakura ..
Riddiford and Co., Ruamahunga, Martin-

borough
Riddiford and Co.,Tablelands, Martinborough
Robertson, C. M., Martinborough
Robinson, Arthur, Whareroto, Featherston .
Ross, A., Te Munga, Martinborough
Ross, Alexander, Te Munga, Martinborough
Ross, Donald, Kaiwaka, Martinborough
Sadler, J. F., Featherston
Sadler, W. H., Featherston
Saunders, John, Martinborough
Sharp, Alexander, Martinborough
Sinclair, D., Burnside, Martinborough
Skeet Bros., Pohatu, Greytown
Smith, A. F., Martinborough
Smith, David, " Stonehurst," Masterton ..
Smith,William (Trustees estate of),Waihenga,

Martinborough
Speedy, Bruce, Gum Grove, Featherston ... j
Speedy, Peter, Belmont, Lower Hutt .. j
Staveley, C. G., Martinborough ... |
Sutherland, D. M., Ngaipu, Hinakura
Sutherland, D. S., Waihora, Featherston ...
Sutherland, E. and E., Moeraki, Hinakura...
Sutherland, J. 0.,Kahautara, Featherston
Tait, A., Featherston
Tankersley, Roy, Longbush
Taylor, James, Martinborough
Taylor, John George, Spring Grove, Martin-

borough
Taylor, Robert, Flagstaff, Martinborough ..
Te Kahu Tutura, Featherston
Te Whaiti Iraia, Kaiwaru, Pirinoa
Te Whaiti Iraia, Te Karangi, Pirinoa
Te Whaiti and Sinclair,Watarangi, Martin-

borough
Te Whiti Bros., Pirinoa
Thompson, James, Morrison's Bush
Tilson, R. Moiki Farm, Martinborough ...
Tilson, Richard, Papawai, Greytown ... j
Tilyard, F. E., Martinborough .. j
Tocker, Arthur, Featherston ... :
Tringham, Charles (private bag),Pigeon Bush.

Wellington
Tully, W. C, Parakou and Papawai (W. C.

Tully, manager, Greytown)
Tunuiarangi, H. P., Turangianui, Pirinoa ...
Turton, R. W., Martinborough
Tyer Bros., Box 42, Featherston
Tyer Bros., Kaikuri, Hinakura
Tyer, Hannah, Battersea, Featherston ...
Tyer, Hannah, " Ashford," Featherston
Tyler, J. E., Martinborough
Udy, William, Greytown
Ussher, E. J., Hinakura _ ..
Viles, Josiah, Meadow Bank, Featherston ...
Wairarapa Racing Club, Featherston
Waiwera, Niko, Pirinoa
Wall, J.F., Riverside, Martinborough
Wall, J. F., Martinborough
Ward, F. P. (private bag), Rungakiwi,

Martinborough
Warren, Holmes, Pirinoa ...
Webb, J. R., Martinborough ...
Wells, A. J.,Featherston
Wiggins Bros., Ngarara, Greytown ...I
Wilkinson and Lyford, Riverside, Tauheri-,

nikau
Wilkinson, A. M., Tauherinikau
Wilkinson, H. 0., Hinaburn, Featherston ...
Williams, H. and R., Kaiwaiwai
Wood, Jessie, Morrison's Bush
York Bros., Purakau, Papawai, Greytown ...
Yule, &. E., Featherston

1300

3530
51554

18360
356

12247
389

50

1200
1544

149
132

1220
1030
1619
243
735

3493
2470

2980
276
446

9079
1480
6240

321

1052

920
255

3000
1016

17590

1700
766

£305
5951

49964

19770
854

11859
562
315
614

1112
1644

83
75

1312
1136
1575
366

1002
3313
2095

3449
Nil
509

9080
1311
8320
1731

172
518
274
935

928
200

1590
Nil

13110

160
2456

15
500

2329
5622

1175
26

2619
30

Nil
2304
5034

795 Nil

900
748

4367
3000

339
141
621

800
856

4623
4623
3344

345
Nil
679

1119
250
147
306

3822
4721
1361

254
126
352

4091
3995
1180

2717
462

2800
726

3238
Nil

13
3555
Nil

466
462

94
274
581
888

303
561
20

168
576
945

; 476,955)J492,674
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